## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

## BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32502-32520/2015
TEJA RAM & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

ITEM NO.76

SLP(C) No. 33416-33613/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 29/06/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Ms. Babita Sant, Adv. Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

## SLP(C) Nos. 32502-32520/2015

Four weeks time is given to all the served respondents to file the counter affidavit.

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the other respondents.

List again on 8.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar